
 
 

 

  
ST. THOMAS’ COLLEGE, DEHRADUN 

Final Examination March, 2017 
Time Table 

 
 

Date / Day Session CLASS VI CLASS VII CLASS VIII CLASS IX CLASS XI 

Monday 27th February, 2017 I English – II English – II English – II Hindi (3h) English - I 

Tuesday 28th February, 2017 
I Geography  

History / 
Civics 

Chemistry  
Economics / 
Computers 

Biology  

II - - - English – I - 

Wednesday, 1st March, 2017 –  No Examination  

Thursday 2nd   March, 2017 I Hindi (2½h) Maths (2½h) Hindi (2½h) Geography 
Accounts / 

Chemistry 

Friday, 3rd March, 2017 –  No Examination 

Saturday 4th March, 2017 I Chemistry Physics  Biology 
History / 
Civics  

Economics 

Sunday, 5th March, 2017  

Monday 6th March, 2017 I Maths (2½h) Hindi (2½h) Maths (2½h) Maths (2½h) 
Physics / 

Commerce 

Tuesday, 7th March, 2017 - No Examination 

Wednesday 8th March, 2017 I Physics Chemistry Physics Biology 
Hindi / 

Computers 

Thursday  9th March, 2017 I English – I English – I English - I English - II - 

Friday, 10th March, 2017 -  No Examination  

Saturday 11th March, 2017 I 
History / 
Civics 

Biology Geography Chemistry  English - II 

Sunday, 12th March, 2017, Monday, 13th March, 2017 – Holi, Tuesday, 14th March & Wednesday, 15th March, 2017 -  No Examination 

Thursday  16th March, 2017 I Biology  Geography 
History / 
Civics 

Physics Maths 

Note:  
1. All Orals, Art, Moral Science, G.K., Practical’s and all Papers of Art to be completed before commencement of the 

Examinations. 
2. The children are permitted to go home after the exams. 
3. ALL Class XI Examination will be of 3 Hrs duration. 
4. Children of Class XI will attend Assembly everyday. 

 
Timings 

Assembly for all : 08:00 am 

1st Session            For Class VI, VII, VIII & IX For Class XI  

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Reading time : 8:20 am  -  8:30 am 8:20 am  -  8:30 am 

   Writing time : 8:30 am  -  10:30 am 8:30 am  -  11:30 am 

              Interval : 10:30 am  -  11:00 am - 

2nd Session for Class IX on Tuesday, 28th February, 2017 only 

   Reading time : 11:00 am  -  11:10 am  

   Writing time : 11:10 am  -  1:10 pm  

 


